
$0.10 1 1 480 480 30866 31346 0 0 50
$0.50 2 3 740 1220 30126 31346 0 0 50
$0.99 1 4 600 1820 29526 31346 0 0 50
$1.00 4 8 1911 3731 27615 31346 0 0 50
$1.01 0 8 0 3731 27615 31346 340 1 50
$1.49 1 9 140 3871 27135 31006 0 0 49
$1.50 0 9 0 3871 27135 31006 900 1 49
$2.00 9 18 5338 9209 20897 30106 0 0 48
$2.20 1 19 400 9609 20497 30106 0 0 48
$2.23 0 19 0 9609 20497 30106 197 1 48
$2.49 1 20 140 9749 20160 29909 0 0 47
$2.50 3 23 1069 10818 19091 29909 0 0 47
$2.69 1 24 430 11248 18661 29909 0 0 47
$3.00 3 27 1519 12767 17142 29909 1000 1 47
$3.07 0 27 0 12767 16142 28909 749 1 46
$3.49 1 28 140 12907 15253 28160 0 0 45
$3.50 1 29 400 13307 14853 28160 51 1 45
$3.95 2 31 1225 14532 13577 28109 0 0 44
$4.00 2 33 458 14990 13119 28109 0 0 44
$4.03 0 33 0 14990 13119 28109 2166 1 44
$4.17 0 33 0 14990 10953 25943 600 1 43
$4.26 0 33 0 14990 10353 25343 509 1 42
$4.50 1 34 346 15336 9498 24834 0 0 41
$4.62 0 34 0 15336 9498 24834 159 1 41
$5.00 7 41 1791 17127 7548 24675 725 3 40
$5.49 1 42 392 17519 6431 23950 0 0 37
$5.50 2 44 900 18419 5531 23950 0 0 37
$5.55 0 44 0 18419 5531 23950 50 1 37
$6.00 1 45 340 18759 5141 23900 0 0 36
$6.03 0 45 0 18759 5141 23900 714 1 36
$6.07 0 45 0 18759 4427 23186 502 1 35
$6.26 0 45 0 18759 3925 22684 800 1 34
$6.50 2 47 900 19659 2225 21884 1925 3 33
$6.52 0 47 0 19659 300 19959 500 1 30
$6.77CESP 0 47 0 19659 -200 19459 283 1 29
$7.00 1 48 112 19771 -595 19176 30 1 28
$7.02 0 48 0 19771 -625 19146 2328 2 27
$7.50 1 49 400 20171 -3353 16818 319 1 25
$7.75 0 49 0 20171 -3672 16499 847 1 24
$7.89 0 49 0 20171 -4519 15652 259 1 23
$8.00 0 49 0 20171 -4778 15393 293 1 22
$8.01 0 49 0 20171 -5071 15100 807 1 21
$8.08 0 49 0 20171 -5878 14293 2900 1 20
$8.09 0 49 0 20171 -8778 11393 93 1 19
$8.20 0 49 0 20171 -8871 11300 186 1 18
$8.50 1 50 100 20271 -9157 11114 300 1 17
$8.55 0 50 0 20271 -9457 10814 68 1 16
$8.95 0 50 0 20271 -9525 10746 1345 1 15
$9.00 0 50 0 20271 -10870 9401 700 1 14
$9.19 0 50 0 20271 -11570 8701 110 1 13
$9.31 0 50 0 20271 -11680 8591 239 1 12
$9.96 0 50 0 20271 -11919 8352 500 1 11
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$10.00 1 51 334 20605 -12753 7852 3291 4 10
$10.26 0 51 0 20605 -16044 4561 110 1 6
$10.57 0 51 0 20605 -16154 4451 1367 1 5
$12.00 0 51 0 20605 -17521 3084 1663 2 4
$14.00 0 51 0 20605 -19184 1421 8 1 2
$15.00 0 51 0 20605 -19192 1413 1413 1 1

$569.00 1 52 5 20610 -20610 0 0 0 0

TOTALS 52 20610 5031346

19,459 of 19,659 kgs offered at or below the CESP were sold.
Total kgs offered = 20,610.  Total kgs wanted = 31,346

19,459 des 19,659 kilos offert au prix de vente ou au dessous ont été vendu.
Totale kgs offert = 20,610.  Totale kgs demandé = 31,346

CESP = Credit Exchange Selling Price

CESP = Le prix de vente des credit
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